Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – San Diego (619) 234-6750 / Victorville (760) 530-0765 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
2/ NOTE: Also see the Aluminum Cylinder Section,
fill price is the same as for steel cylinders.
THIS
PAGE
AVAILABLE
9”
75LB

400
300
200
Gas & Cylinder Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cyl.
style
GAS No.   GAS
Price
   Standard Steel Cylinder No 2/  Cylinder
Price ea.
Cylinder Rated
minimum psi NSN's 1/Stoody Part # NSN's Stoody Part #
PAINTBALL / FLAT FIX CO2-PAINT $5.50 - - CALL VARIES
2.5LB  - CO2-2.5LB $10.00 - CCO2-2.5 $65.00 1800
5LB - CO2-5LB $15.00 - CCO2-5 $87.50 1800
10LB - CO2-10LB $23.25 - CCO2-10 $97.50 1800
15LB - CO2-15LB $25.25 - CCO2-15 $112.50 1800
20LB 6830007651839 CO2-20LB $26.25 - CCO2-20 $135.00 1800
20LB SIPHON CO2-20LBS $26.25 SIPHON CCO2-20S $155.00 1800
35LB - CO2-35LB $32.50 - CCO2-35 $212.50 2015
50LB - CO2-50LB $42.50 - CCO2-C50 $243.75 1800
50LB - EXCO2-50LB $45.00 - See above - 1800
50LB SIPHON CO2-50LBS $42.50 SIPHON CCO2-50S $263.75 1800
50LB 6830002813053   8120001818082   2015
75LB - CO2-75LB $57.50 - CCO2-75 $325.00 2300/2400
75LB SIPHON CO2-75LBS $57.50 SIPHON CCO2-75S $345.00 2300/2400
100LB - CO2-100LB $68.75  - CCo2-100 $533.00 2300/2400
100LB SIPHON CO2-100LBS $68.75 SIPHON CCo2-100S $553.00 2300/2400
VALVE: CGA-320
DOT Label:  Nonflammable Gas